Reference: SCVAFTH-CUTSHEET  Updated: January 29, 2021
Aboveground Storage Tanks, ULC-S601, Double-Wall, Vacuum-Monitored, Horizontal
Part Number Capacity (L) Dia. (in) Length (in) O.A.L. (in) W1 (in) W2 (in) Approx. Weight (lbs)
SCVAFT010000H 10,000 79 129 145 50 71 4900
SCVAFT015000H 15,000 79 192 208 50 71 6600
SCVAFT025000H 25,000 99 204 222 60 89 11,000
SCVAFT035000H 35,000 99 285 303 60 89 14,100
SCVAFT045000H 45,000 115 271 289 70 107 16,500
SCVAFT050000H 50,000 115 300 318 70 107 17,800
SCVAFT065000H 65,000 115 390 408 70 107 21,800
SCVAFT075000H 75,000 115 450 466 70 107 24,500
SCVAFT090000H 90,000 125 456 478 70 125 27,600
SCVAFT100000H 100,000 125 508 530 70 125 30,100
SCVAFT125000H 125,000 138 520 542 82 134 39,800
SCVAFT150000H 150,000 156 487 513 94 152 44,700
Design Notes
1) Each tank designed, manufactured, and labeled in accordance with ULC-S601-14
2) Material of construction: carbon steel (standard), stainless steel (available)
3) Exterior finish: SSPC-SP6, one coat primer, one coat white enamel
4) Rated normal vent: 2” (Up to 15,000 L), 3” (Above 15,000 L)
5) Rated emergency vent: 6” (Up to 25,000 L), 8” (Above 25,000 L)
6) Each tank includes vacuum gauge and interstitial vent